Elba

ELBA 9123
ELBA 9124
ELBA 9125
ELBA 9126
ELBA 9127
ELBA 9128
ELBA 9129
ELBA 9130
ELBA 9131
ELBA 9132

Box #
BOX 1
BOX 2
BOX 310
BOX 311
BOX 340
BOX 357
BOX 370A
BOX 370B
BOX 376
BOX 588

New Box #

A U A W N

7a
7b

Barcode

31275049446280
31275048832936
31275049446876
31275048831920
31275048832183
31275048832944
31275048832191
31275048832787

8 31275048831938
9 31275048832209

Box Type

LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER
BANKERS BOX
LEGAL BANKER
LEGAL BANKER

Location

FL2-RM230-DW-5-C
FL2-RM230-DW-4-C
FL2-RM230-DW-4-C
FL2-RM230-DW-5-C
FL2-RM230-DW-5-C
FL2-RM230-DW-5-C
FL2-RM230-DW-5-C
FL2-RM230-DW-4-C
FL2-RM230-DW-5-C
FL2-RM230-DW-5-C



